Maluch_M
Imie
1 STANIStAW
2 MICHAL
3 KACPER
4 ALEKSANDER
5 PRZEMEK
6 DENYS
7 GABRIEL
8 OSKAR
9 TOMASZ
10 JAN
11 KACPER
12 PIOTR
13 IGOR
14 WOICIECH
15 TYMON
16 MICHAL
17 KAROL
18 PAWEL
19 MICHAL
20 FRANEK
21 MARCEL
22 MACIEJ
23 MAKSYMILIAN
24 MIKOtAJ
25 MIKOtAJ
26 MAKSYMILIAN
27 FILIP
28 STANIStAW
29 ADRIAN
30 KACPER
31 FRANCISZEK
32 ADAM
33 BARTOSZ
34 MATEUSZ
35 WOIJTEK
36 SZYMON
37 OLIVIER
38 ALEKSANDER
39 SZYMON
40 STANIStAW
41 ALEKSANDER
42 KRZYS
43 IGNACY
44 WIKTOR
45 ROBERT
46 STANISLtAW
47 MIKOLAJ
48 RAFAL
49 TYMOTEUSZ
50 JAN
51 MARCEL
52 LEON
53 BRUNO
54 STANIStAW

Nazwisko
GROSZ
BURZYNSKI
ADAMSKI
ORYNCZAK
GONSKA
SHTONDA
ZBRONSKI
BURCHARD
SZPEK
WALESIAK
KAMINSKI
SOBIERAJ
KLOCKOWSKI
KROLIK
KULESZA
BARCZAK
LESNIK
LINDA
PINKER
FRYDRYCHOWICZ
KULECZKA
GOASZEWSKI
BARANCZUK
KuC
JASNOWSKI
PEPEK
OBUCH
GORECKI
PIEKART
BYKOWSKI
POLUDNIEWSKI
DROSZCZ
BISKUPSKI
GLOWACKI
JUNOWICZ
GRZEGORZEK
RYKOWSKI
BIALOZIERSKI
GAJEK
FOLWARSKI
KONOP
FIGEL
MALINOWSKI
SKRODZKI
KONCZYNSKI
KABATA
BACELA
GRZYWACZ
TICHANOW
ADAMSKI
JAREMKO
KUGAUDO
SMORCZEWSKI
BACHNIK

Etap 02 Zaspa Mtyniec
90
80
60
100
54
51
44
65

50
38
75

42
70

19
18

32
57

24

25
29
48

27
46

30
40
20
22
26
36

34
17
16
28

23

21

15
14

Etap 01 Przymorze WIk
100
90
51

42
36
40
18
80
30
38

75
28

70
50
65
44
60
25

57
32
54
29
22

48
21

46
13

20
16
11

34

15
14

27
26
24
23

19
17

12

Suma
190
170
111
100

96
87
84
83
80
80
76
75
75
70
70
70
69
65
62
60
57
57
57
56
54
54
51
48
48
48
46
46
43
40
40
38
37
36
34
34
32
30
28
27
26
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23
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17
15
14
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